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XII međunarodni plivački miting
"Plivaj srcem 2021"

30.10.2021., Banja Luka, Republika Srpska (BiH)

D 2 discipline 50m po FINA 2021 Muški

Dečaci, D: 10/11 godina/years

1.  Sami BURAZEROVIĆ 11 Sharks, SA 581 2
2.  Vuk BLANUŠA 11 22.april, BL 468 2

Ahmed SLATINA 11 Srce, SA 468 2
4.  Daniel SISKA 10 Hakoah, Wien 445 2

Sergej VLAČO 10 Delfin, LA 445 2
6.  Dinmukhammed KHASSENOV 10 Hakoah, Wien 442 2
7.  Viktor RISTIČEVIĆ 10 22.april, BL 438 2

Jovan TATIĆ 11 Olymp, BL 438 2
9.  Vuk PEKEZ 10 Olymp, BL 426 2

10.  Andrija JANJIĆ 11 Borac, BL 419 2
11.  Aljoša SUBOTIĆ 11 Olymp, BL 352 2
12.  Pavle TODIĆ 11 Olymp, BL 317 2
13.  Jure TRUBARAC 10 Orka, MO 290 2
14.  Davud PINDŽO 10 GKVS SA, SA 281 2
15.  Alexander ZENKOVICH 10 Hakoah, Wien 245 2
16.  Aleksej ČOLIĆ 10 Olymp, BL 211 2
17.  Igor KOVAČIĆ 11 22.april, BL 207 2
18.  Filip JAKOVLJEVIĆ 10 Olymp, BL 205 2
19.  Dino M.CEHAJIĆ 11 Spartak, GR 202 2
20.  Nikola GALIĆ 10 Olymp, BL 194 2
21.  Vukašin KRALJEVIĆ 10 Olymp, BL 173 2
22.  Aleksandar RADOVANOVIĆ 11 Borac, BL 170 2
23.  Mihajlo STJEPANOVIĆ 11 22.april, BL 169 2
24.  Miloš TUCAKOVIĆ 11 Olymp, BL 143 2
25.  Vuk PUCAR 10 Olymp, BL 139 2
26.  Simon GRAHOVAC 10 Borac, BL 114 2
27.  Ivan LACO 10 Borac, BL 87 2
28.  Matej KEKEROVIĆ 10 Delfin, LA 62 2

Dečaci, C: 12/13 godina/years

1.  Uroš OBRADOVIĆ 13 22.april, BL 780 2
2.  Vanja KVOČKA 12 Olymp, BL 647 2
3.  Vladan PIŠTIGNJAT 13 Orka, MO 593 2
4.  Relja TUBIĆ 13 Olymp, BL 536 2
5.  Damjan BREZAR 13 22.april, BL 530 2
6.  Džan GRELJO 12 Bosna, SA 507 2
7.  Aleksa VIDOVIĆ 13 Olymp, BL 503 2
8.  Andrej KRESOJEVIĆ 13 Aqua Star, BL 487 2
9.  Danilo PETROVIĆ 12 22.april, BL 486 2

10.  Lazar JAKOVLJEVIĆ 12 Olymp, BL 448 2
11.  Amer KUKURUZOVIĆ 13 Spartak, GR 406 2
12.  Marko BAJIĆ 12 22.april, BL 341 2
13.  Luka VUKELIĆ 13 Borac, BL 332 2
14.  Berin IKANOVIĆ 12 Bosna, SA 308 2
15.  Luka DRLJAČA 13 22.april, BL 303 2
16.  Staš POLIČ 12 Delfin, LJU 284 2
17.  Duško KECMAN 13 Olymp, BL 275 2
18.  Pavle PANIĆ 12 Olymp, BL 233 2
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19.  Andrej DIMAČ 12 Borac, BL 218 2
20.  Aleksej TEGELTIJA 12 Borac, BL 206 2
21.  Aleksandar VOJINOVIĆ 13 Borac, BL 204 2
22.  Dositej DRAGIČEVIĆ 12 Borac, BL 200 2
23.  Matija RAJIĆ 12 22.april, BL 194 2
24.  Lazar TUCAKOVIĆ 12 Olymp, BL 180 2
25.  Miloš RADANOVIĆ 13 22.april, BL 133 2
26.  Ilija PEPIĆ 13 Borac, BL 122 2
27.  Đorđe JEKIĆ 12 Delfin, LA 75 2
28.  Stefan MILJEVIĆ 12 Olymp, BL 48 2

Dečaci, B: 14/15 godina/years

1.  Kenan DRAČIĆ 15 Zmaj-A., TU 978 2
2.  Taj MAJCEN 14 Delfin, LJU 916 2
3.  Ahmed HASAKOVIĆ 15 Sharks, SA 847 2
4.  Arian KADIĆ 14 Sport Time, SA 830 2
5.  Aleksa PRIBIČEVIĆ 14 22.april, BL 803 2
6.  Ali ČORBO 15 GKVS SA, SA 789 2
7.  Pavle MILAKOVIĆ 14 Olymp, BL 715 2
8.  Bakir SMAJLOVIĆ 15 Spartak, GR 646 2
9.  Andrej ČOLIĆ 14 Olymp, BL 644 2

10.  Vukašin ĐERMANOVIĆ 15 Olymp, BL 641 2
11.  Danilo PUTNIK 15 Olymp, BL 640 2
12.  Nikola MILOSAVIĆ 15 Olymp, BL 576 2
13.  David TUCKEŠIĆ 15 Borac, BL 567 2
14.  Peter VUGA 15 Delfin, LJU 516 2
15.  Pavle ĆERKETA 14 Olymp, BL 505 2
16.  Stefan VRTIKAPA 15 Srce, SA 478 2

Imran ČOLIĆ 14 Novi Grad, SA 478 2
18.  Mahir PAŠALIĆ 15 Spartak, GR 472 2
19.  Ahmed ČAJIĆ 14 Novi Grad, SA 401 2
20.  Todor KAJKUT 15 Borac, BL 370 2
21.  Esmir KUBUR 14 Novi Grad, SA 325 2
22.  Luka SAVIĆ 14 Olymp, BL 314 2
23.  Tarik BOJČIĆ 14 Bosna, SA 305 2
24.  Nebojša DRAGIĆ 14 Borac, BL 129 2
25.  Marko BLAGOJEVIĆ 14 Borac, BL 98 2
26.  Nikola DEVIĆ 14 Olymp, BL 92 2

Muški/M, Otvoreno/Open

1.  Filip ĆIROVIĆ 17 Ribnica, RI 1135 2
2.  Haris ŠUTA 18 Bosna, SA 1027 2
3.  Boris ŠARIĆ 18 Olymp, BL 1001 2
4.  Kenan DRAČIĆ 15 Zmaj-A., TU 978 2
5.  Taj MAJCEN 14 Delfin, LJU 916 2
6.  Muhamed ĐONKO 16 Bosna, SA 867 2
7.  Ahmed HASAKOVIĆ 15 Sharks, SA 847 2
8.  Arian KADIĆ 14 Sport Time, SA 830 2
9.  Aleksa PRIBIČEVIĆ 14 22.april, BL 803 2

10.  Ali ČORBO 15 GKVS SA, SA 789 2
11.  Đorđe VUČANOVIĆ 17 Olymp, BL 786 2
12.  Andrej RAČIĆ 16 Olymp, BL 785 2
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XII međunarodni plivački miting
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30.10.2021., Banja Luka, Republika Srpska (BiH)

13.  Uroš OBRADOVIĆ 13 22.april, BL 780 2
14.  Alen DELIĆ 17 Zrinjski, MO 739 2
15.  Pavle MILAKOVIĆ 14 Olymp, BL 715 2
16.  Jovan VUKOJE 16 KVS Leotar,TB 707 2
17.  Arif IMŠIROVIĆ 16 Spartak, GR 689 2
18.  Abid KOZIĆ 16 Sharks, SA 670 2
19.  Vanja KVOČKA 12 Olymp, BL 647 2
20.  Bakir SMAJLOVIĆ 15 Spartak, GR 646 2
21.  Andrej ČOLIĆ 14 Olymp, BL 644 2
22.  Vukašin ĐERMANOVIĆ 15 Olymp, BL 641 2
23.  Danilo PUTNIK 15 Olymp, BL 640 2
24.  Miloš RACA 17 Olymp, BL 611 2
25.  Vladan PIŠTIGNJAT 13 Orka, MO 593 2
26.  Sami BURAZEROVIĆ 11 Sharks, SA 581 2
27.  Kenan HUSEINBAŠIĆ 16 Spartak, GR 579 2
28.  Nikola MILOSAVIĆ 15 Olymp, BL 576 2
29.  David TUCKEŠIĆ 15 Borac, BL 567 2
30.  Relja TUBIĆ 13 Olymp, BL 536 2
31.  Damjan BREZAR 13 22.april, BL 530 2
32.  Peter VUGA 15 Delfin, LJU 516 2
33.  Džan GRELJO 12 Bosna, SA 507 2
34.  Pavle ĆERKETA 14 Olymp, BL 505 2
35.  Aleksa VIDOVIĆ 13 Olymp, BL 503 2
36.  Andrej KRESOJEVIĆ 13 Aqua Star, BL 487 2
37.  Danilo PETROVIĆ 12 22.april, BL 486 2
38.  Stefan VRTIKAPA 15 Srce, SA 478 2

Imran ČOLIĆ 14 Novi Grad, SA 478 2
40.  Mahir PAŠALIĆ 15 Spartak, GR 472 2
41.  Vuk BLANUŠA 11 22.april, BL 468 2

Ahmed SLATINA 11 Srce, SA 468 2
43.  Lazar JAKOVLJEVIĆ 12 Olymp, BL 448 2
44.  Daniel SISKA 10 Hakoah, Wien 445 2

Sergej VLAČO 10 Delfin, LA 445 2
46.  Dinmukhammed KHASSENOV 10 Hakoah, Wien 442 2
47.  Viktor RISTIČEVIĆ 10 22.april, BL 438 2

Jovan TATIĆ 11 Olymp, BL 438 2
49.  Vuk PEKEZ 10 Olymp, BL 426 2
50.  Andrija JANJIĆ 11 Borac, BL 419 2
51.  Amer KUKURUZOVIĆ 13 Spartak, GR 406 2
52.  Ahmed ČAJIĆ 14 Novi Grad, SA 401 2
53.  Filip PILJEVIĆ 16 KVS Leotar,TB 382 2
54.  Todor KAJKUT 15 Borac, BL 370 2
55.  Aljoša SUBOTIĆ 11 Olymp, BL 352 2
56.  Marko BAJIĆ 12 22.april, BL 341 2
57.  Hamza HODŽIĆ 17 Srce, SA 338 2
58.  Luka VUKELIĆ 13 Borac, BL 332 2
59.  Esmir KUBUR 14 Novi Grad, SA 325 2
60.  Pavle TODIĆ 11 Olymp, BL 317 2
61.  Luka SAVIĆ 14 Olymp, BL 314 2
62.  Berin IKANOVIĆ 12 Bosna, SA 308 2
63.  Tarik BOJČIĆ 14 Bosna, SA 305 2
64.  Luka DRLJAČA 13 22.april, BL 303 2
65.  Jure TRUBARAC 10 Orka, MO 290 2
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66.  Staš POLIČ 12 Delfin, LJU 284 2
67.  Davud PINDŽO 10 GKVS SA, SA 281 2
68.  Duško KECMAN 13 Olymp, BL 275 2
69.  Alexander ZENKOVICH 10 Hakoah, Wien 245 2
70.  Pavle PANIĆ 12 Olymp, BL 233 2
71.  Andrej DIMAČ 12 Borac, BL 218 2
72.  Aleksej ČOLIĆ 10 Olymp, BL 211 2
73.  Igor KOVAČIĆ 11 22.april, BL 207 2
74.  Aleksej TEGELTIJA 12 Borac, BL 206 2
75.  Filip JAKOVLJEVIĆ 10 Olymp, BL 205 2
76.  Aleksandar VOJINOVIĆ 13 Borac, BL 204 2
77.  Dino M.CEHAJIĆ 11 Spartak, GR 202 2
78.  Dositej DRAGIČEVIĆ 12 Borac, BL 200 2
79.  Matija RAJIĆ 12 22.april, BL 194 2

Nikola GALIĆ 10 Olymp, BL 194 2
81.  Lazar TUCAKOVIĆ 12 Olymp, BL 180 2
82.  Vukašin KRALJEVIĆ 10 Olymp, BL 173 2
83.  Aleksandar RADOVANOVIĆ 11 Borac, BL 170 2
84.  Mihajlo STJEPANOVIĆ 11 22.april, BL 169 2
85.  Miloš TUCAKOVIĆ 11 Olymp, BL 143 2
86.  Vedad BAJROVIĆ 16 Srce, SA 140 2
87.  Vuk PUCAR 10 Olymp, BL 139 2
88.  Miloš RADANOVIĆ 13 22.april, BL 133 2
89.  Nebojša DRAGIĆ 14 Borac, BL 129 2
90.  Ilija PEPIĆ 13 Borac, BL 122 2
91.  Simon GRAHOVAC 10 Borac, BL 114 2
92.  Marko BLAGOJEVIĆ 14 Borac, BL 98 2
93.  Nikola DEVIĆ 14 Olymp, BL 92 2
94.  Ivan LACO 10 Borac, BL 87 2
95.  Đorđe JEKIĆ 12 Delfin, LA 75 2
96.  Matej KEKEROVIĆ 10 Delfin, LA 62 2
97.  Stefan MILJEVIĆ 12 Olymp, BL 48 2
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